SUBDIVISIONS PRICE LIST WITH EXAMPLES
(All Prices are in USD)

You absolutely must read my TOS before commissioning me -

Price sheet is subject to changes over time, however these changes will always be reflected on
this document when decided upon.

| will draw ANY SPECIES even if you don’t see it in my examples. | can and will draw any
species for you, including humans.

These are all of the most common commission types i offer right now, if there is anything
different you are interested in, feel free to message me via direct messages or email
subdivisionscommissions@gmail.com to inquire

PAYMENT TYPES ACCEPTED

-Paypal

-Credit/debit card accepted, or anything that can be used to pay an invoice receipt.
-E-checks are fine as long as it is not for a stream commission or a YCH, you will have to
wait until the check clears before | can start the commission.

Payment Plan Policy:

| offer payment options for people who need to pay off a commission in multiple payments, so
just keep in mind that is an option for you!

Payment plan rules -

-payment plans not available for in-stream commissions or YCH’s, only regular
commissions!

-after first payment is sent i do the sketch stage for you

-i will not finish the commission until after final payment is sent

-the amount of each payment and length of time to finish will be discussed with you based on
what you feel you can afford

-final payment should be done within a reasonable amount of time (2-3 months, however i am
willing to wait longer if the situation is discussed first)

-If something changes and you cannot finish paying, we can discuss a cheaper commission
option based on what payments have already been sent so that | can finish a different project for
you.

COMMISSION PRICES


https://docs.google.com/document/d/1zwHLBJA9oiUPa70a2gy5m6o6cGaF-_k6ctaZtMIPPmo/edit?usp=sharing

Telegram Stickers:
All stickers are leg-up, if you want full body, please inquire for quotes.
Adult characters - Flat colored - 65$ Shaded - 75%
Babyfur/Kidfur characters - Flat - 55$ Shaded - 65%



Chibi/simple style commissions:
Flat colored - 55% / Shaded - 65$% each
These are full body, mostly artists choice (simple idea allowed, no complex ideas) SFW
only for this style, props allowed such as stuffed animals, phone, etc. this will be a
simple character picture with a transparent background. If you want a background added
or complex idea, please inquire for quotes.



65% shaded only
Character can have props if desired, these can also have some form of backdrop such as
forest, etc. Icons can be joined for joint icons, no discount for joint icons.



Babyfur category (kid and baby characters)): (base prices do not include a background
or extra characters)
Flat colored - 65% / Shaded - 75%
Babyfur category is always full body. If the extra char is adult, that character will be the
price of an adult character. SFW ONLY. Extra characters are the same price as the first.
Complex markings (please inquire if not sure) are 10 to 15$ extra, backgrounds add 30$



for not too complex, if you want a very detailed background with a lot of elements, please
inquire about price.

T

Adult Category: (base prices do not include a background or extra characters)
leg-up - 65% flat, 75% shaded
full-body - 75% flat, 85% shaded
These can be either leg up or full body. Extra characters are same price as first, unless
extra character is baby or kid, then they are the price of babyfur chars. Complex



markings (please inquire if not sure) are 10 to 15$ extra. Backgrounds are 25$% minimum,
price of background depends on details however, please provide background details for
accurate quote.

Mini Ref Sheets
Base Price - 95$
These include the following, 1 full body view, 4-5 detail views as needed (accessories,
close up body parts, clothing, head views for expressions etc.), color chart, flat coloring,



name of character written as well as species/gender/etc., shading is 25$% more, extra
detail views are 15$ each.

Full Reference Sheets
Base Price - 135%
The base price is flat colored, includes 2 full body views (extra full body views are 65$
each), several (4-8) detail views as needed (accessories, close up body parts, clothing,
head views for expressions etc.), color chart, name, species etc. (excessive descriptive
text will have an extra 15$% charge), shading is 30$ extra, extra detail views 15$ each.



Digital Badges
Flat colored - 75%
Shaded - 85%

Adult characters at base price are waist up, baby/kids full body. This is drawn at a higher
resolution to allow for commissioners to print the badge if they desire. They can be
shaped or rectangular. Any additional details or requests such as full body for adults,
background, etc. will effect the price so please ask for a quote if you want these details.

Any other ideas that you don’t see on here please feel free to ask! | am open to many
things, thank you for looking!



